
Car # Placing

Class 

Placing Class

Engine 

CC Name Car Time Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Club

1 1 1 4 3910 Mike Tall Mirage 01:33,16 01:39,74 01:34,66 01:33,16 Westland

8 2 2 4 2000 Josh Marston Barina 01:33,99 01:36,68 01:35,16 01:33,99 Autosport

39 3 3 4 3400 David Quantock Evo 7 01:35,01 01:35,01 - - Autosport

30 4 4 4 3400 Rodney Lang Evo 4 01:35,43 01:41,77 01:37,76 01:35,43 Autosport

6 5 5 4 3200 Garet Thomas WRX 01:36,40 01:40,61 01:36,40 01:36,63 Autosport

13 6 6 4 3400 Sean Haggarty WRX 01:36,63 01:40,11 01:38,07 01:36,63 Autosport

7 7 7 4 3400 Craig Cox Evo 3 01:38,12 01:44,00 01:39,17 01:38,12 Autosport

31 8 1 3 2300 Deane Buist RX3 01:38,31 01:46,94 01:43,41 01:38,31 Autosport

29 9 8 4 3400 Sam Haugh Evo 3 01:38,52 01:46,06 01:41,86 01:38,52 SCCC

28 10 9 4 3400 John Giltrap WRX 01:38,72 01:38,72 00:00,00 00:00,00 MRCC

9 11 10 4 3400 Job Quantock Fabia 01:39,35 01:43,60 01:39,35 00:00,00 Autosport

42 12 11 4 3200 Sheldon Bell Evo 3 01:39,53 01:44,48 01:39,98 01:39,53 Autosport

5 13 12 4 2000 Kane Scott Evo 3 01:39,56 01:46,74 01:42,05 01:39,56 Autosport

33 14 13 4 3400 Leigh Marston WRX 01:39,62 01:43,64 01:42,49 01:39,62 Autosport

20 15 2 3 2240 Phil Walker RX7 01:40,16 01:49,37 01:44,51 01:40,16 Autosport

19 16 14 4 3400 William Hawes Celica 01:40,20 01:50,31 01:43,40 01:40,20 RATEC

4 17 15 4 3400 Chris Banks WRX 01:40,20 01:44,51 01:40,56 01:40,20 Westland

3 18 16 4 4250 Trevor Crowe Impreza 01:40,47 01:41,46 01:40,47 - Autosport

52 19 17 4 3400 Dave Ollis WRX 01:40,80 01:44,98 01:43,09 01:40,80 Autosport

2 20 3 3 1900 Jeff Judd Escort 01:42,35 01:45,60 01:45,28 01:42,35 Autosport

32 21 18 4 3400 Mike Barltrop Subaru 01:42,69 01:46,40 01:42,69 01:43,59 Autosport

12 22 19 4 3400 Michael Thom Evo 3 01:43,24 01:45,82 01:43,24 01:44,60 Auckland

21 23 4 3 2000 Graeme Coey EX Lancer Turbo01:43,31 01:49,58 01:45,92 01:43,31 Autosport

11 24 5 3 2000 Tony Gosling Escort 01:43,39 01:44,95 01:43,27 01:43,39 Autosport

10 25 6 3 2000 Brent Buist Escort 01:43,41 01:48,24 01:44,53 01:43,41 Autosport

34 26 7 3 2000 Rob McKee Escort 01:45,29 01:52,02 01:47,26 01:45,29 Canterbury

47 27 8 3 2000 Alistair McLean Fiesta 01:45,40 01:48,79 01:45,40 01:47,90 Autosport

15 28 9 3 2000 Andrew Sim Fiesta 01:47,27 01:52,98 01:49,84 01:47,27 Autosport

27 29 1 1 1300 Graham Wilson Starlet 01:47,31 01:55,68 01:50,97 01:47,31 Autosport

17 30 10 3 2000 Richard Towse Sunny 01:47,31 01:52,95 01:49,74 01:47,31 Autosport

51 31 2 1 1300 Chris Herdman Starlet 01:47,51 01:54,53 01:49,61 01:47,51 Autosport

46 32 1 2 1600 Nick Marston Sprinter 01:47,92 01:49,67 01:47,92 01:50,78 Autosport

14 33 11 3 1800 Ken MacDonald Escort 01:48,39 01:53,06 01:49,84 01:48,39 Autosport

45 34 2 2 1600 Ryan Berry Levin 01:48,67 01:51,51 01:48,67 01:48,81 Autosport

49 35 3 1 1300 Peter Murch Starlet 01:50,25 01:52,15 01:50,25 01:50,78 Autosport

18 36 12 3 1700 Sean Sands Escort 01:51,22 01:52,32 01:53,70 01:51,22 Westland

26 37 4 1 1300 Grant Goile Corolla 01:52,06 01:55,58 01:52,06 01:52,06 Autosport

23 38 3 2 1600 Kevin Knowles Corolla 01:52,44 01:57,79 01:54,48 01:52,44 Autosport

25 39 5 1 1300 Ryan Blacktopp Starlet 01:52,97 01:57,68 01:56,92 01:52,97 Autosport

48 40 6 1 1300 Matt Summerfield Starlet 01:53,50 02:06,44 01:56,54 01:53,50 Autosport

16 41 13 3 2000 Richard Richards Escort 01:54,36 01:59,79 01:54,36 - RATEC

22 42 7 1 1300 Les Sumerfield Starlet 01:54,40 02:02,84 01:59,70 01:54,40 autosport

50 43 8 1 1300 Garry Mechen Starlet 01:55,65 01:58,47 01:55,65 01:58,40 Autosport

24 44 4 2 1598 Daph O'Rourke FXGT 01:57,90 02:06,21 02:00,65 01:57,90 Autosport

40 - - 4 2000 Josh Marston 2 Barina 01:34,08 - 01:34,08 01:34,14 Autosport

41 - - 4 3200 Garet Thomas 2 Evo 01:34,31 01:34,31 01:34,53 01:37,54 Autosport

43 - - 4 3400 Craig Cox 2 Evo 01:35,03 01:35,03 01:35,21 01:38,25 Autosport

37 - - 4 3400 Sean Haggarty 2 WRX 01:52,18 01:52,18 - - Autosport

35 - - 4 3400 Dave Ollis 2 WRX 01:39,15 01:39,79 - 01:39,15 Autosport

38 - - 3 2000 Tony Gosling 2 Escort 01:43,79 01:43,79 - - Autosport

36 - - 3 1800 Ken MacDonald 2 Escort 01:40,16 01:46,58 01:40,16 01:46,23 Autosport

44 - - 3 1700 Sean Sands 2 Escort 01:51,04 01:51,04 - 00:00,00 Westland
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Double Entered Drivers (only first three runs on the day count towards overall results)

Overall Results

Canterbury, New Zealand

Rakaia Zig Zag Gravel Sprint, 20th May 2018


